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Marketing & Consulting

Glasoe Angus Female Sale
Thursday, December 9, 2021

Williston, ND

Auctioneer: Butch Haugen

AVERAGES

Head Count Class

10 Registered Bred Heifers

30 Registered Cows

14 Commercial Bred Heifers

10 Commercial Heifer Calves

TOPS Bulls

Lot Price Name

2 $5,750 G A Eline 057
1 $5,000 G A Colossal Anne 012

For more details on these lots, click on the Catalog link below:

View Catalog

Average
$3,930
$2,853
$1,750
$905

Sire
SAV Resource 1441
VAR Generation 2100

Sold to
Brandon Erickson - Powers Lake, ND
Brandon Erickson - Powers Lake, ND
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